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ANALISE DOS PROJETOS
RESULTADO FINAL

MESTRADO
CPF SITUACAO
043.309.904-66 Aprovado
046.197.864-46 Aprovado
052.887.674-08 Aprovado
057.291.874-75 Aprovado
058.331.714-66 Aprovado
068.505.034-30 Aprovado
090.932.294-51 Aprovado
099.221.464-52 Aprovado
105.984.824-40 Aprovado
109.655.614-61 Aprovado
111.491.484-38 Aprovado
118.707.784-48 Aprovado
118.817.734-69 Aprovado
129.173.864-95 Aprovado
130.843.894-03 Aprovado
132.406.734-95 Aprovado
140.354.464-67 Aprovado
420.369.128-18 Aprovado
017.852.364-07 Aprovado
061.108.454-69 Reprovado
093.047.104-05 Aprovado
103.189.244-39 Aprovado
105.874.594-84 Aprovado
108.735.454-43 Aprovado
122.437.844-08 Aprovado
130.679.424-26 Aprovado
138.309.694-57 Aprovado
139.214.164-85 Aprovado
358.216.318-07 Aprovado
713.713.004-61 Reprovado
095.854.174-48 Aprovado
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014.193.784-06
030.449.875-04
036.912.782-05
045.327.144-86
067.595.445-28
084.747.194-29
089.103.504-40
091.087.624-06
091.318.084-09
093.559.454-00
097.371.314-36
098.237.574-37
100.847.044-97
103.729.744-06
106.108.434-51
108.641.514-03
109.653.994-27
111.538.274-84
118.035.394-37
118.257.694-00
120.466.184-75
121.900.784-66
122.880.644-63
127.598.654-44
130.861.374-10
143.959.694-88
144.396.914-12
144.877.474-81
147.104.434-32
702.786.034-16
703.313.924-10
024.330.484-60
035.707.614-10
061.648.744-40
066.671.074-07
071.640.271-88
076.090.504-58
083.630.935-99
089.177.264-29
089.633.174-12

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
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090.844.994-17
092.806.724-60
098.887.814-30
099.066.874-60
114.141.254-37
117.708.874-66
118.538.364-60
122.956.624-43
134.419.014-60
136.145.854-25
137.317.404-86
138.729.954-99
143.808.214-20
758.980.394-49
865.783.885-08
013.950.184-30
035.299.954-36
054.169.254-26
071.854.774-84
077.252.964-76
077.608.034-27
103.435.024-29
108.947.184-01
111.250.544-09
112.021.254-50
115.647.364-07
115.738.514-18
123.911.044-80
126.645.894-82
136.005.074-43
521.892.138-60
706.127.864-12
714.384.444-60

Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
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DOUTORADO

CPF

037.740.864-60
046.651.694-03
055.244.163-59
058.500.775-61
068.582.855-71
068.793.894-57
074.253.194-54
075.638.434-69
076.968.144-19
077.173.884-64
084.026.014-80
103.431.094-17
787.728.344-04
007.946.344-43
008.825.494-13
024.878.864-71
040.227.464-40
042.190.264-79
049.668.965-76
054.519.915-88
064.097.224-19
069.349.414-03
072.241.404-81
083.684.604-41
085.410.384-83
086.828.554-45
088.267.504-40
096.620.594-40
097.100.714-40
098.513.004-03
101.292.934-58
101.328.894-71
104.258.954-24
107.147.964-41

SITUACAO

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
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111.177.344-04
111.779.514-44
125.241.354-89
131.732.054-99
134.393.994-19
497.654.693-49
827.582.719-15
870.425.174-15
019.711.005-36
020.462.185-23
038.335.764-05
046.513.394-09
048.215.594-98
061.619.894-92
071.713.545-47
077.621.064-56
083.987.244-55
108.162.604-60
119.652.504-83
707.727.474-82
009.059.494-04
053.918.205-29
061.311.444-27
082.547.714-05
084.701.774-51
131.774.927-86
096.051.194-63

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
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